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Table F3.—Payments of Education Boards on account of Administration and of Incidental
Expenses of Schools, 1927.

Cost of Administration. Incidental Expenses of Schools.
Education Board. Average

Attendance. Per Unit of
Total. Average

Attendance.i

Per Unit of
Total. Average

Attendance.

£ s.
32,182 10-8
6,163 121
8,355 11-1
7,597 10-5

11,891 9-7
4,049 12-5

17,212 10-1
9,879 10-2
6,565 11-8

_j,

Auckland ..

I'aranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

59,578
10,198
15,115
14,460
24,500
6,464

33,939
19,286
11,000

£ s.
9,701 3-3
3,152 6-2
3.705 4-9
4,028 5-6
5.734 4-7
2,675 8-3
5,844 3-4
4,215 4-4
3.735 6-8

Totals 194,540 42,789 4-4> 103,893 _j_ 10-7
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