Table F3.—Payments of Education Boards on account of Administration and of Incidental Expenses of Schools, 1927.

			Average	Cost of Administration.		Incidental Expenses of Schools.	
Education	Education Board.			Total.	Per Unit of Average Attendance.	Total.	Per Unit of Average Attendance.
		į		£	s.	£	s.
Auckland			59,578	9,701	3.3	32,182	10.8
Taranaki			10,198	3,152	6.2	6,163	12.1
Wanganui			15,115	3,705	4.9	8,355	11.1
Hawke's Bay			14,460	4,028	5.6	7,597	10.5
Wellington			24,500	5.734	4.7	11,891	9.7
Nelson			6,464	2,675	8.3	4,049	12.5
Canterbury			33,939	5,844	3.4	17,212	10.1
Otago			19,286	4,215	4.4	9,879	10.2
Southland	• •	••	11,000	3,735	6.8	6,565	11.8
Totals			194,540	42,789	4.4	103,893	10.7